SF0152SS001.02/FC [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1	Page 4-line 15	Delete "Two (2) " and insert "Four (4) ".
2		
3	Page 4-line 16	After "representatives" insert "representing
4		different regions of the state".
5		
6	Page 4-line 21	Delete "Two (2)" and insert "Four (4)"; after
7		"senate" insert "representing different
8		regions of the state".
9		
10	Page 8-line 4	Delete "twenty-five thousand".
11		
12	Page 8-line 5	Delete "dollars (\$25,000.00)" and insert
13		"forty thousand dollars (\$40,000.00)".
14		LANDEN, CHAIRMAN